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CONCORDIA

UNIVERSITY IRVINE

Credential & MED Master Course Schedule

CRN Course

30890
30891
31685
30892
30893
30894
30895
30896
30897
30900
30901
30902
30903
30904
30905
30845
30906
30907
30908
30911
30912
30913
30914
31593
30915
30916

5/9/2020

EDSP 204-1
EDSP 204-2

EDSP 204A-OL1

EDSP 301-1
EDSP 301-2
EDSP 401-1
EDSP 401-2
EDSP 402-1
EDSP 402-2
EDSP 451-1
EDSP 451-2
EDSP 460-1
EDSP 480-1
EDSP 484-1
EDSP 484-2
EDSP 501-1
EDSP 501-2
EDSP 502-1
EDSP 502-2
EDSP 551-1
EDSP 551-2
EDSP 560-1
EDSP 580-1

EDSP 580A-OL1

EDSP 584-1
EDSP 584-2

1/10
0/10
1/0

2/10
0/10
0/10
0/10
1/10
0/10
1/10
0/10
1/25
1/25
0/99
0/99
1/10
0/10
1/10
1/10
1/10
1/10
1/25
1/25
2/0

5/99
3/99

Enrolled Title
EDSP - Education: Specialist Cred

1/6/2020 - 5/1/2020

INTRO TO TEACHING DIVERSE POP
INTRO TO TEACHING DIVERSE POP
PRACTICUM: FIELD EXPERIENCE |
TYPICAL/ATYPIC DEV DIVLEARN
TYPICAL/ATYPIC DEV DIVLEARN
PLAN/ASSESS INCLSVE CLASSROOM
PLAN/ASSESS INCLSVE CLASSROOM
CREAT POS/INCLUS LEARN ENV
CREAT POS/INCLUS LEARN ENV
LANGUAGE AND CULTURE
LANGUAGE AND CULTURE
LITERACY INST IN DIVERSE CLASS
TPAPRACTICUM: FLD EXPERIENCE
STUDENT TEACHING: SPECIAL EDUC
STUDENT TEACHING: SPECIAL EDUC
PLAN/ASSESS INCLSVE CLASSROOM
PLAN/ASSESS INCLSVE CLASSROOM
CREAT POS/INCLUS LEARN ENV
CREAT POS/INCLUS LEARN ENV
LANGUAGE AND CULTURE
LANGUAGE AND CULTURE
LITERACY INST IN DIVERSE CLASS
TPAPRACTICUM: FLD EXPERIENCE
PRACTICUM: FIELD EXPERIENCE I
STUDENT TEACHING: SPECIAL EDUC
STUDENT TEACHING: SPECIAL EDUC

Credit
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Instructor

Schumacher
Morgan
Morgan
Chittick
Morgan
Parks
Jaeger
Stanton
Martin
Chow
Nelson
Hess
Jaeger
Hess
Hess
Parks
Jaeger
Stanton
Martin
Chow
Nelson
Hess
Jaeger
Morgan
Hess
Hess

Meeting
1700-1750 M
1700-1750 T
By Arrangement
1800-2050 M
1800-2050 T
1800-2050 M
1800-2050 T
1800-2050 W
1800-2050 R
1800-2050 W
1800-2050 R
1800-2130 T
1700-1750 M
By Arrangement
By Arrangement
1800-2050 M
1800-2050 T
1800-2050 W
1800-2050 R
1800-2050 W
1800-2050 R
1800-2130 T
1700-1750 M
By Arrangement
By Arrangement
By Arrangement

Spring 2020 Semester

Room

ALPHA 101
GH 210

ALPHA 101
GH 210
ALPHA 101
GH 210
ALPHA 101
GH 210
ALPHA 101
GH 210
GH 002
GH 126

ALPHA 101
GH 210
ALPHA 101
GH 210
ALPHA 101
GH 210
BMC 220
GH 126

Comments

Hold for COC/Special Ed. Candidates
Hold for COC/Special Ed. Candidates

Spec. Ed Candidates only; Meets F2F
Spec. Ed Candidates only; Meets F2F

Prog. Adm.
Prog. Adm.
Prog. Adm.
Prog. Adm.
Prog. Adm.
Prog. Adm.
CSET Hold

Hold/Meets F2F wks 2,4,6
Hold/Meets F2F wks 2,4,6
Hold/Meets F2F wks 2,4,6
Hold/Meets F2F wks 2,4,6
Hold/Meets F2F wks 1,3,5
Hold/Meets F2F wks 1,3,5

EDSP only; CSET Hold;TPAFee $275
Hold/Student Teaching Fee $200
Hold/Student Teaching Fee $200
Meets F2F weeks 2,46 ...

Meets F2F wks 2,4 ,6...

Meets F2F wks 24.6...

Meets F2F wks 2,4 ,6...

Meets F2F wks 1,3,5...

Meets F2F wks 1,3,5...

EDSP only;, TPA prog $275 Fee

$200 Fee
$200 Fee
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Credential & MED Master Course Schedule

CRN Course

30922
30923
30924
30925
30926
30927
30928
30929
30930
30931
30934
30935
30936
30937
30938
30939
30940
30941
30942
30943
30944
30945
30946
30947
30948
30949

5/9/2020

EDUC 204-1
EDUC 204-2
EDUC 301-1
EDUC 301-2
EDUC 401-1
EDUC 401-2
EDUC 402-1
EDUC 402-2
EDUC 424-1
EDUC 451-1
EDUC 451-2
EDUC 460-1
EDUC 470-1
EDUC 480-1
EDUC 481-1
EDUC 482-1
EDUC 482-2
EDUC 483-1
EDUC 483-2
EDUC 501-1
EDUC 501-2
EDUC 502-1
EDUC 502-2
EDUC 522-1

15/20
15/20
11/10
15/10
14/10
13/10
4/10
0/10
5/10
0/10
6/25
4/10
0/10
15/25
7125
15/25
7125
0/99
0/99
0/99
0/99
4/10
9/10
6/10
7/10
18/25

Enrolled Title

EDUC - Education: Credential

EDUC 200-OL1
EDUC 200-0OL2

1/6/2020 - 5/1/2020

THE TEACHER & TECHNOLOGY

THE TEACHER & TECHNOLOGY
INTRO TO TEACHING DIVERSE POP
INTRO TO TEACHING DIVERSE POP
TYPICAL/ATYPIC DEV DIVLEARN
TYPICAL/ATYPIC DEV DIVLEARN
PLAN/ASSESS INCLSVE CLASSROOM
PLAN/ASSESS INCLSVE CLASSROOM
CREAT POS/INCLUS LEARN ENV
CREAT POS/INCLUS LEARN ENV
SECONDARY CURRICULUM/METHODS
LANGUAGE AND CULTURE
LANGUAGE AND CULTURE
LITERACY INST IN DIVERSE CLASS
CONTENT AREALITERACY INSTRUCT
TPAPRACTICUM: FLD EXPERIENCE
TPAPRACTICUM: FLD EXPERIENCE
STUDENT TCHG: ELEMENTARY
STUDENT TCHG: ELEMENTARY
STUDENT TCHG: SECONDARY
STUDENT TCHG: SECONDARY
PLAN/ASSESS INCLSVE CLASSROOM
PLAN/ASSESS INCLSVE CLASSROOM
CREAT POS/INCLUS LEARN ENV
CREAT POS/INCLUS LEARN ENV
MATH & SCIENCE METHODS: ELEM

Credit
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Instructor

Schumacher
Rodrigues
Schumacher
Morgan
Chittick
Morgan
Parks
Jaeger
Stanton
Martin
Stanton
Chow
Nelson
STAFF
Bennett
Jaeger
Jaeger
Hess
Hess
Hess
Hess
Parks
Jaeger
Stanton
Martin
Schulteis

Meeting
By Arrangement
By Arrangement
1700-1750 M
1700-1750 T
1800-2050 M
1800-2050 T
1800-2050 M
1800-2050 T
1800-2050 W
1800-2050 R
1800-2130 M
1800-2050 W
1800-2050 R
1800-2130 T
1800-2130 T
1700-1750 M
1700-1750 T
By Arrangement
By Arrangement
By Arrangement
By Arrangement
1800-2050 M
1800-2050 T
1800-2050 W
1800-2050 R
1800-2130 M

Spring 2020 Semester

Room

WEB

WEB
ALPHA 101
GH 210
ALPHA 101
GH 210
ALPHA 101
GH 210
ALPHA 101
GH 210
BETA 101
ALPHA 101
GH 210
GH 002
LBART 122
GH 126
BMC 118

ALPHA 101
GH 210
ALPHA 101
GH 210
BMC 118

Comments

Hold for COC/First 5 wks

Hold for COC/First 5 wks
Hold for COC

Hold for COC

Meets F2F wks 1,3,5...

Meets F2F wks 1,3,5...

Prog. Adm. Hold/Meets F2F wks 2,4,6
Prog. Adm. Hold/Meets F2F wks 2,4,6
Prog. Adm. Hold/Meets F2F wks 2,4,6
Prog. Adm. Hold/Meets F2F wks 2,4,6
CSET Hold

Prog. Adm. Hold/Meets F2F wks 1,3,5
Prog. Adm. Hold/Meets F2F wks 1,3,5
CSET Hold/Cross-listed with EDSP 4
CSET Hold

CSET Hold; MS only; TPA prog $275 f
CSET Hold; SS only; TPA prog $275 fe
Hold/Student Teaching Fee $200
Hold/Student Teaching Fee $200
Hold/Student Teaching Fee $200
Hold/Student Teaching Fee $200
Meets F2F wks 24,6...

Meets F2F wks 2,4 ,6...

Meets F2F wks 24.6...

Meets F2F wks 2,4 ,6...

Meets F2F first half of semester then (




Spring 2020 Semester
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30951 EDUC 524-1 8/25 SECONDARY CURRICULUM/METHODS 4 Stanton 1800-2130 M BETA 101

30952 EDUC 551-1 5/10 LANGUAGE AND CULTURE 3 Chow 1800-2050 W ALPHA 101 Meets F2F wks 1,3,5...

30953 EDUC 551-2 7/10 LANGUAGE AND CULTURE 3 Nelson 1800-2050 R GH 210 Meets F2F wks 1,3,5...

30954 EDUC 560-1 1717125 LITERACY INST IN DIVERSE CLASS 4 Hess 1800-2130 T BMC 220

30955 EDUC 570-1 8/25 CONTENT AREALITERACY INSTRUCT 4 Bennett 1800-2130 T LBART 122

30956 EDUC 580-1 18725 TPAPRACTICUM: FLD EXPERIENCE 1 Jaeger 1700-1750 M GH 126 MS only, TPAProg $275 Fee

30957 EDUC 581-1 8/25 TPAPRACTICUM: FLD EXPERIENCE 1 Jaeger 1700-1750 T BMC 118 SS only; TPA Prog $275 fee

30958 EDUC 582-1 18/99 STUDENT TCHG: ELEMENTARY 6 Hess By Arrangement $200 Fee

30959 EDUC 582-2 17 /99 STUDENT TCHG: ELEMENTARY 6 Hess By Arrangement $200 Fee

30960 EDUC 583-1 13/99 STUDENT TCHG: SECONDARY 6 Hess By Arrangement $200 Fee

30961 EDUC 583-2 14 /99 STUDENT TCHG: SECONDARY 6 Hess By Arrangement $200 Fee

CRN Course Enrolled Title Credit Instructor  Meeting Room Comments

EDUI - Education: Induction  1/6/2020 - 5/1/2020

30963 EDUI508-1 3/20 NEW TEACHER SUPPORT SEM I 2 Brown By Arrangement $600 IAF Fee

30964 EDUI510-1 20/20 NEW TEACHER SUPPORT SEM IV 1 Davenport By Arrangement $600 IAF Fee

30965 EDUI510-2 18 /20 NEW TEACHER SUPPORT SEM IV 1 Canzone By Arrangement $600 IAF Fee

31032 EDUI593-1 11725 ASSESS OF INDUC/PROF DEVPT II 3 Brown 1800-2150 R SU 201

31161 EDUI593-0OL1 24 /30 ASSESS OF INDUC/PROF DEV PT I 3 Canzone 1800-2050 R

CRN Course Enrolled  Title Credit Instructor  Meeting Room Comments

EDUC - Education: Credential 1/6/2020 - 3/6/2020

30933 EDUC 423-1 15/25 INTEGRATED CURRIC MTHODS: ELEM 2 Rodrigues 1800-2130 M BMC 220 CSET Hold; Meets F2F second half of
EDUC - Education: Credential  3/9/2020 - 5/1/2020

30932 EDUC 422-1 15/25 MATH & SCIENCE METHODS: ELEM Schulteis 1800-2130 M BMC 220 CSET Hold; Meets F2F first half of ser
30950 EDUC 523-1 18 /25 INTEGRATED CURRIC MTHODS: ELEM Rodrigues 1800-2130 M BMC 118 Meets F2F second half of semester

5/9/2020




